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Pilon, Janet

Subject: Say NO to Sprawl!!!

From: Joel Geleynse  
Sent: March 29, 2021 9:52 AM 
To: Office of the Mayor <mayor@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca; Ward 1 Office <ward1@hamilton.ca>; Farr, Jason 
<Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Merulla, Sam <Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>; 
Collins, Chad <Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Pearson, 
Maria <Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>; Johnson, Brenda <Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>; Ferguson, Lloyd 
<Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>; VanderBeek, Arlene <Arlene.VanderBeek@hamilton.ca>; Whitehead, Terry 
<Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>; Partridge, Judi <Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca>; Thorne, Jason 
<Jason.Thorne@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Say NO to Sprawl!!! 

Respectfully please oppose more urban sprawl in the greater Hamilton area. 

NO to the 413. 

Invest in the city within the current city limits, there is SO MUCH densification that can happen in already existing wards 
that are the ones running the tax deficits!  Newly bulldozed soul-less carbon-copy suburbs will only introduce more costs, 
and deplete any uniqueness and charm Hamilton already has going for it. 

Stop Sprawl Ham Ont : **HamOnt pls watch and share this 4 minute video**, then copy/paste ALL the councillors below 
into your cc box and speak your mind 

Stop Sprawl Ham Ont : **HamOnt pls watch 
and share this 4 minute video**... 
**HamOnt pls watch and share this 4 minute video**, then 
copy/paste ALL the councillors below into your cc box a... 

Joel Geleynse
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